8.553637

for Choir and Organ

1C

Mus

"ANVINHIO ‘HOINN “ONIHOYHHILNN 80028-A ‘A ITIVH-O e DIMHIE0

GEOFFROY

NAXOS

COMPACT

DIGITAL AUDIO

‘PY7 [euoneuIBlu| HNH 66+ ©®
‘I [euOHBUIBIU| HNH 66} @

‘HoWH NOILNGIHLSId O3AIA ANY JISNIN AN ‘A8 d3LNGIHLSIA
‘d3119IHOYd 0S1a LOVdINOD SIHL 40 DNIAJOO ANV DNILSYOAvOHg

‘JONVINHO4H3d OINgnd d3SIHOHLNYNN "A3AH3S3H SIHOIY 11V

8.553637

Jean-Nicolas
GEOFFROY Playing

(16337 - 1694) Time:

Music for Choir and Organ

64°29”

Le Concert Spirituel

Hervé Niquet, Organ and Conductor

S

B EeNEa

Psalm: Memento
Domine David

Regina coeli laetare
Ave Regina coelorum

Magnificat

Messe pour les fétes doubles
(Mass for Feasts of the Double)
Kyrie

Gloria

Offertory

Sanctus

Agnus Dei

Entrée

(8:18)

(3:29)
(3:01)

(7:49)

(4:56)
(6:40)
(3:52)
(2:46)
(3:14)

(1:53)

B 3 EEEGB R 3

&

Allemande: La confidente (3:09)
Menuets I & 11 (0:50)
Chaconne (2:30)

Allemande: La sans pareille (3:02)

Air de Bergere (1:02)
Canaries (0:54)
Muzette (1:22)

Symphonie pour trois violes (0:57)

Dialogue pour le clavecin (4:44)
et les violes

Recorded at the Eglise de Seurre, Bourgogne, on an organ built by Julien Tribuot in1699,
from 17th to 18th October, 1995,
and at the Eglise Notre Dame du Liban (Paris), from 24th to 25th October, 1995.
Producer: Dominique Daigremont

Recording and Editing: Manuel Mohino (Musica Numeris)

Music Notes: Hervé Niquet

Cover Painting: Frangois Girardon by Yacinthe Rigaud
(Musées de Beaux Arts de Dijon)

30099"4k37e2

SOXVN

AOYAA0dD

°
°

uediQ pue Jioy)) I0J dJISnJA

LEIESS™S





