

8.553637

COMPACT
disc
DIGITAL AUDIO

8.553637

STEREO



Jean-Nicolas
GEOFFROY
(1633? - 1694)
Music for Choir and Organ

Le Concert Spirituel
Hervé Niquet, Organ and Conductor

DDD

Playing
Time:
64'29"

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. UNAUTHORISED PUBLIC PERFORMANCE,
BROADCASTING AND COPYING OF THIS COMPACT DISC PROHIBITED.
© 1997 HNH International Ltd.
© 1997 HNH International Ltd.
DISTRIBUTED BY: MVD MUSIC AND VIDEO DISTRIBUTION GmbH,
OBERWEG 21C-HALLE V, D-82008 UNTERHACHING, MUNICH, GERMANY.

1	Psalm: Memento Domine David	(8:18)	11	Allemande: La confidente	(3:09)
2	Regina coeli laetare	(3:29)	12	Menuets I & II	(0:50)
3	Ave Regina coelorum	(3:01)	13	Chaconne	(2:30)
4	Magnificat	(7:49)	14	Allemande: La sans pareille	(3:02)
	Messe pour les fêtes doubles (Mass for Feasts of the Double)		15	Air de Bergère	(1:02)
5	Kyrie	(4:56)	16	Canaries	(0:54)
6	Gloria	(6:40)	17	Muzette	(1:22)
7	Offertory	(3:52)	18	Symphonie pour trois violes	(0:57)
8	Sanctus	(2:46)	19	Dialogue pour le clavecin et les violes	(4:44)
9	Agnus Dei	(3:14)			
10	Entrée	(1:53)			

Recorded at the Église de Seurre, Bourgogne, on an organ built by Julien Tribut in 1699,
from 17th to 18th October, 1995,
and at the Église Notre Dame du Liban (Paris), from 24th to 25th October, 1995.
Producer: Dominique Daigremont
Recording and Editing: Manuel Mohino (Musica Numeris)
Music Notes: Hervé Niquet

Cover Painting: François Girardon by Yacinthe Rigaud
(Musées de Beaux Arts de Dijon)



5537

NAXOS

NAXOS

GEOFFROY: Music for Choir and Organ

8.553637